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Libera PGS 2022-23
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Stagione 2022/23

Girone A

calendario e risultati
GIORNATA 1

Venerdi 24/02/2023 20:30
Venerdi 24/02/2023 20:30
Venerdi 24/02/2023 20:30
GIORNATA 2

Domenica 05/03/2023 11:30
Domenica 05/03/2023 11:30
Domenica 05/03/2023 11:30
GIORNATA 3

Mercoledi 08/03/2023 21:30
Mercoledi 08/03/2023 21:30
Mercoledi 08/03/2023 21:30
GIORNATA 4

Venerdi 17/03/2023 20:30
Venerdi 17/03/2023 20:30
Venerdi 17/03/2023 20:30
GIORNATA 5

Martedi 21/03/2023 20:30
Martedi 21/03/2023 20:30
Martedi 21/03/2023 20:30
GIORNATA 6

Domenica 26/03/2023 11:00
Domenica 26/03/2023 11:00
Domenica 26/03/2023 11:00
GIORNATA 7

Venerdi 31/03/2023 20:30
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Dattilo
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Stagione 2022/23 Libera PGS 2022-23

12-4 @ Hiera Trapani

Venerdi 31/03/2023 20:30 San Vito Lo Capo

Venerdi 31/03/2023 20:30 RIPOSA - Citta di Salemi

Mercoledi 05/04/2023 20:30 Dattilo 10-6 Citta di Salemi
S

5-7 . Bonifato Alcamo

Mercoledi 05/04/2023 20:30 San Vito Lo Capo

Mercoledi 05/04/2023 20:30 RIPOSA - Hiera Trapani

Martedi 11/04/2023 20:30 Citta di Salemi @ 4-2 @ Hiera Trapani

Martedi 11/04/2023 20:30 Dattilo 2-12 San Vito Lo Capo
7

Martedi 11/04/2023 20:30 RIPOSA - Bonifato Alcamo

Domenica 16/04/2023 11:00 Bonifato Alcamo . 11-4 Citta di Salemi

Domenica 16/04/2023 11:00 Hiera Trapani @ 6-8 Dattilo

Domenica 16/04/2023 11:00 RIPOSA - San Vito Lo Capo
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Stagione 2022/23

classifica
SQUADRA

@ Bonifato Alcamo

m‘ San Vito Lo Capo
Citta di Salemi
fF% Dattilo

Hiera Trapani
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PT
24

16

10

GF
74

55

36

46

23
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49

64

66
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DR
50

24

-13

-18



Stagione 2022/23 Libera PGS 2022-23

PGS Libera

Atleti
cognome e nome ruolo numero squadra
Accardo Francesco PGS Libera
Gammicchia Davide Juniores
PGS Libera
Serie C1
Pecorella Daniel PGS Libera
Serie C1

Staff tecnico

cognome e nome squadra

Gammicchia Maurizio PGS Libera
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